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Caﬁadafollege

Counseling Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, August 21st, 2018
1:10-3:00 pm 3-142

Curriculum Committee Updates
Candice Nance/Katie Schertle

Committee Reports/Announcements
All

Operational Update
Dayo Diggs

Puente Changes
Sandra Mendez/Yolanda Valenzuela

Mental Health Grant
Peggy Farrell

Meet Our VPI!
Tammy Robinson

Social Break!
Party People

Dean’s Update
Max Hartman

New Counselor Orientation Review

1:10-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:35

1:35-1:45

1:45-1:50

1:50-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15 - 2:30

2:30 - 3:00
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